
FOB LAVAL CDN$909 - 719

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

DYNAMIC OFFICE BOOKSHELF VF103
VS XWJ 003

Size:	120X35X162CM
Material: 36PU MDF Flush board
	
Ctn Size(M3):161.1X39.9X25CM

GW: 20.0KGS

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

MALAYSIA

420

360

500

571

178

47.25 X 13.75 X 63.75 in

63.5 X 15.75 X 10 in

1PC       PER BOX

44.00 lbs 5.595 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
VK103 0 57076 55103 5 BLACK 40 Lbs 44 Lbs 5.595 1 
VR103 0 57076 57103 3 RED 40 Lbs 44 Lbs 5.595 1  


